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dbase# ReceiverFr Copybook

6183 Quatrefages, Charles de 1884 August 21 Warnemunde 40 219
(Mecklenburg-West
Pomerania, Germany)

6280 Quatrefages, Charles de 1884 October 30 Athens (Greece) 40 278

6300 Quatrefages, Charles de 1884 November 9 Athens (Greece) 40 290
16484 Quien, F.C. 1856 September 26 Saint Petersburg (Russia) 16 1220-1220a
19112 Quien, F.C. 1860 March 22 Saint Petersburg (Russia) 19 443
19073 Quien, F.C. 1860 March 9 Saint Petersburg (Russia) 19 405
18913 Quien, F.C. 1860 February 2 Saint Petersburg (Russia) 19 247
18776 Quien, F.C. 1859 December 19 Saint Petersburg (Russia) 19 113
17004 Quien, F.C. 1857 January 5 Saint Petersburg (Russia) 17 13
16721 Quien, F.C. 1856 November 3 Saint Petersburg (Russia) 16 1455
16680 Quien, F.C. 1856 October 27 Saint Petersburg (Russia) 16 1415
16576 Quien, F.C. 1856 October 10 Saint Petersburg (Russia) 16 1312
19157 Quien, F.C. 1860 April 6? Saint Petersburg (Russia) 19 488
16507 Quien, F.C. 1856 September 29 Saint Petersburg (Russia) 16 1243
19182 Quien, F.C. 1860 April 11 Saint Petersburg (Russia) 19 513
16483 Quien, F.C. 1856 September 26 Saint Petersburg (Russia) 16 1219
16466 Quien, F.C. 1856 September 23? Saint Petersburg (Russia) 16 1203
16463 Quien, F.C. 1856 September 22 Saint Petersburg (Russia) 16 1200
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dbase# ReceiverFr
16440 Quien, F.C.
16391 Quien, F.C.
16529 Quien, F.C.
19235 Quien, F.C.
20100 Quien, F.C.
20021 Quien, F.C.
19963 Quien, F.C.
19711 Quien, F.C.
19661 Quien, F.C.
19593 Quien, F.C.
19289 Quien, F.C.
19160 Quien, F.C.
19257 Quien, F.C.
16374 Quien, F.C.
19223 Quien, F.C.
19198 Quien, F.C.
19191 Quien, F.C.
19190 Quien, F.C.
19187 Quien, F.C.
16342 Quien, F.C.
19169 Quien, F.C.

19286 Quien, F.C.
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Year

1856

1856

1856

1860

1860

1860

1860

1860

1860

1860

1860

1860

1860

1856

1860

1860

1860

1860

1860

1856

1860

1860

Month
September
September
October
April
August
August
August
June

June

June
April
April
April
September
April
April
April
April
April
September
April

April

Day
19
10
3
20
18
9
1
25
18
11

27

23
8

20
14
12
12
11

3

27

Place

Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)

Saint Petersburg (Russia)

Copybook
16
16
16
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
16
19
19
19
19
19
16
19

19

Page#
1176
1127
1265

567

1419
1339
1284
1037

989

921

620

491

589

1109

555

530

522
521-521a
518
1078-1078a
500-500a

617

Page 2 of 8



dbase# ReceiverFr
12726 Quien, F.C.
14848 Quien, F.C.
14799 Quien, F.C.
14491 Quien, F.C.
14461 Quien, F.C.
14045 Quien, F.C.
14028 Quien, F.C.
16355 Quien, F.C.
12762 Quien, F.C.
15031 Quien, F.C.
12587 Quien, F.C.
12501 Quien, F.C.
12354 Quien, F.C.
11778 Quien, F.C.

11714

Year

1854

1856

1856

1855

1855

1855

1855

1856

1854

1856

1854

1854

1854

1853

Month
December
January
January
April
April
December
December
September
December
March
November
October
August

August

Day
16
23
16
26
16
13
10
5
23
15
19
28
27

15

Place

Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)

Saint Petersburg (Russia)

Copybook
13
15
15
15
15
14
14
16
13
15
13
13
13

12

Page#
272-273
305

291
156-157
139
1086/1087
1069
1091
288

369

221
173-174
103

223



dbase# ReceiverFr
16335 Quien, F.C.

16286 Quien, F.C.

16285 Quien, F.C.

16276 Quien, F.C.

14953 Quien, F.C.
15708 Quien, F.C.
14967 Quien, F.C.
15586 Quien, F.C.
15564 Quien, F.C.
15535 Quien, F.C.
15418 Quien, F.C.
15362 Quien, F.C.
15265 Quien, F.C.
24186 Quien, F.C.
15968 Quien, F.C.
21904 Quien, F.C.
22030 Quien, F.C.
21931 Quien, F.C.
21929 Quien, F.C.
21923 Quien, F.C.

21922 Quien, F.C.
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Year

1856

1856

1856

1856

1856

1856

1856

1856

1856

1856

1856

1856

1856

1856

1856

1862

1862

1862

1862

1862

1862

Month
September

August

August

August

February
March
February
February
February
February
January
January
January
November
May
June
July
June
June
June

June

Day
1

15

14

117

16
15
18
18
16
11
23
16
5

29
26
2

2

Place
Saint Petersburg (Russia)

Nizhny Novgorod Fair
(Russia)

Nizhny Novgorod Fair
(Russia)

Nizhny Novgorod Fair
(Russia)

Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)

Saint Petersburg (Russia)

Copybook
16

16

16

16

15
16
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
23
16
21
21
21
21
21

21

Page#
1071

1023-1023a

1022

1015

339
465
345
343
321
292-292a
175
119bis
24

108
722
378
504
406
404
398

397
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21917 Quien, F.C.
21907 Quien, F.C.
21716 Quien, F.C.
21905 Quien, F.C.
22190 Quien, F.C.
21880 Quien, F.C.
21879 Quien, F.C.
21808 Quien, F.C.
21737 Quien, F.C.
21730 Quien, F.C.
21727 Quien, F.C.
20022 Quien, F.C.
21906 Quien, F.C.
22451 Quien, F.C.
23777 Quien, F.C.
23558 Quien, F.C.
23419 Quien, F.C.
23413 Quien, F.C.
22772 Quien, F.C.
22694 Quien, F.C.
22580 Quien, F.C.

22031 Quien, F.C.
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Year

1862

1862

1862

1862

1862

1862

1862

1862

1862

1862

1862

1860

1862

1862

1863

1863

1863

1863

1862

1862

1862

1862

Month
June

June
April
June
August
May

May

May
April
April
April
August
June
September
July

May
April
April
November
November
October

July

Day

26

26

19?
17?

16

20

29

11

10

24

13

Place

Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)

Saint Petersburg (Russia)

Copybook
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
19
21
21
22
22
22
22
21
21
21

21

Page#
392
381
192
379
664
354
353
284
213
206
203
1340
380-380a
925
848
628
490
484
1246
1169
1055

505-505a
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22456 Quien, F.C.
22159 Quien, F.C.
22436 Quien, F.C.
22434 Quien, F.C.
22430 Quien, F.C.
22404 Quien, F.C.
22394 Quien, F.C.
22376 Quien, F.C.
22246 Quien, F.C.
21637 Quien, F.C.
22491 Quien, F.C.
20684 Quien, F.C.
20823 Quien, F.C.
21726 Quien, F.C.
20764 Quien, F.C.
20762 Quien, F.C.
20759 Quien, F.C.
20715 Quien, F.C.
20714 Quien, F.C.
20155 Quien, F.C.
20687 Quien, F.C.

20932 Quien, F.C.
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Year

1862

1862

1862

1862

1862

1862

1862

1862

1862

1862

1862

1861

1861

1862

1861

1861

1861

1861

1861

1860

1861

1861

Month
September
August
September
September
September
September
September
September
August
February
September
March
May

April
April
April
April
March
March
September
March

June

Day
20
2
17
17
16
12
10
8
18
24
26
18
12
16
15
13
12
25
25
1
18

24

Place

Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)

Saint Petersburg (Russia)

Copybook
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
20

20

Page#
930
633
910
908
904
878-878a
869
850-850a
721
114
965
165
303
202
244
242
239
195
194
1470
168

414
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20531 Quien, F.C.
20477 Quien, F.C.
20435 Quien, F.C.
20401 Quien, F.C.
20228 Quien, F.C.
20170 Quien, F.C.
20169 Quien, F.C.
20694 Quien, F.C.
21213 Quien, F.C.
21546 Quien, F.C.
21414 Quien, F.C.
21375 Quien, F.C.
21339 Quien, F.C.
21294 Quien, F.C.
21237 Quien, F.C.
20765 Quien, F.C.
21214 Quien, F.C.
20934 Quien, F.C.
21180 Quien, F.C.
21172 Quien, F.C.
21126 Quien, F.C.

21106 Quien, F.C.
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Year

1861

1860

1860

1860

1860

1860

1860

1861

1861

1862

1861

1861

1861

1861

1861

1861

1861

1861

1861

1861

1861

1861

Month
January
December
November
November
September
September
September
March
September
January
November
November
October
October
September
April
September
June
September
September
September

September

Day
7

10
18

3

15

20
20
13

18

16

23
15
20
24
14

13

Place

Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)
Saint Petersburg (Russia)

Saint Petersburg (Russia)

Copybook
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20

Page#
15
1789
1747
1713-1713a
1542
1486
1485
175
692
25
893
854
818
773
716
245
693
416
658
650
604

584
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21048 Quien, F.C. 1861 August 23 Saint Petersburg (Russia) 20 530
21024 Quien, F.C. 1861 August 12 Saint Petersburg (Russia) 20 506
21020 Quien, F.C. 1861 August 8 Saint Petersburg (Russia) 20 502
21018 Quien, F.C. 1861 August 7 Saint Petersburg (Russia) 20 500
21236 Quien, F.C. 1861 September 23 Saint Petersburg (Russia) 20 715
310 Quiroga, F. 1868 March 1 33 Rue de I'Arcade, Paris 27 446
(France)
377 Quiroga, F. 1868 April 2 33 Rue de I'Arcade, Paris 27 519-520
(France)
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